
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

86 

27 

47 

46 

142 

88 

10 

15 

Class 

AS 

AS 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

T4 

Name 

Prestin Read 

Kim McDonald 

Jake Anton 

Tom Kraft 

Greg Youngdahl 

Erich Pfalzgraf 

Tom Daly 

James Wood 

Best Tm 

54.082 

54.774 

55.663 

57.531 

57.638 

1:01.821 

Member_ID 

330381 

388380 

439527 

67038 

17398 

440981 

243691 

312995 

Region 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

DMV 

LOL 

DMV 

LOL 

NEB 

Hometown 

Omaha NE 

Grand Island NE 

Bellevue NE 

Des Moines IA 

Fairbault MN 

Oskaloosa IA 

Minnetonka MN 

Lincoln NE 

Make-Model 

2001 Chevrolet Camaro 

1988 Chevrolet Camaro 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1986 VW GTI 

Mazda 2007 rx8 

Sponsor 

Kim's auto Repair service 

www.gummi151.com Terry's Auto and Truck Repair 

Kraft Imports/ Johnsons ED Therapy Emporium 

Tammy Pfalzgraf Racing 

Luther Westside VW 

mazda 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car #10 no transponder, no times given. 

Printed: 7/19/2017 5:34:09 PM 

Chief of T&S: Joyce Hart & Candy Gerber 

Chief Steward: Dan Miklovic 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

DMVR Grande Gara di Noah Triple Regional 

2 GT1-3 AS SP* GTA* ITE* STU STL T1-4 B-Spec ITR-S* 

Qualifying Sanct #17-RQ-5004-S 

Qualifying started at 9:43:20 

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles 

7/15/2017 09:45 

Des Moines Valley Region Presents:

Grande Gara di Noah Triple Regional Runoffs Qualifier

and Bracket Challenge

July 15-16, 2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

27 

86 

47 

46 

142 

15 

10 

88 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

Class 

AS 

AS 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T4 

STU 

STL 

Name 

Kim McDonald 

Prestin Read 

Jake Anton 

Tom Kraft 

Greg Youngdahl 

James Wood 

Tom Daly 

Erich Pfalzgraf 

Hometown 

Grand Island NE 

Omaha NE 

Bellevue NE 

Des Moines IA 

Fairbault MN 

Lincoln NE 

Minnetonka MN 

Oskaloosa IA 

Region 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

DMV 

LOL 

NEB 

LOL 

DMV 

Member_ID 

388380 

330381 

439527 

67038 

17398 

312995 

243691 

440981 

Make-Model 

1988 Chevrolet Camaro 

2001 Chevrolet Camaro 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 2007 rx8 

1986 VW GTI 

2001 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

17 

16 

3 

Best Tm 

54.420 

54.741 

55.205 

56.758 

59.336 

1:01.206 

1:04.832 

Sponsor 

Kim's auto Repair service 

www.gummi151.com Terry's Auto and Truck Repair 

Kraft Imports/ Johnsons ED Therapy Emporium 

specialty auto 

Luther Westside VW 

Tammy Pfalzgraf Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Provisional Results posted at 1:25pm 
Official results posted 2:00pm 
Car #10 no transponder; no times given. 

Printed: 7/19/2017 9:11:43 PM 

Chief of T&S: Joyce Hart & Candy Gerber 

Chief Steward: Dan Miklovic 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

4.592 

Avg. Speed 

82.846 

Best Lap Tm 

54.420 

Best Speed 

85.998 

Best Lap by 

27 - Kim McDonald 

DMVR Grande Gara di Noah Triple Regional 

2 GT1-3 AS SP* GTA* ITE* STU STL T1-4 B-Spec ITR-S* 

Regional Race #1 Sanct #17-RQ-5004-S OFFICIAL 

Race started at 13:00:12 

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles 

7/15/2017 13:00 

Des Moines Valley Region Presents:

Grande Gara di Noah Triple Regional Runoffs Qualifier

and Bracket Challenge

July 15-16, 2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

47 

86 

46 

27 

15 

10 

142 

88 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

3 

DNS 

Class 

STL 

AS 

STL 

AS 

T4 

STU 

STL 

STL 

Name 

Jake Anton 

Prestin Read 

Tom Kraft 

Kim McDonald 

James Wood 

Tom Daly 

Greg Youngdahl 

Erich Pfalzgraf 

Hometown 

Bellevue NE 

Omaha NE 

Des Moines IA 

Grand Island NE 

Lincoln NE 

Minnetonka MN 

Fairbault MN 

Oskaloosa IA 

Region 

NEB 

NEB 

DMV 

NEB 

NEB 

LOL 

LOL 

DMV 

Member_ID 

439527 

330381 

67038 

388380 

312995 

243691 

17398 

440981 

Make-Model 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2001 Chevrolet Camaro 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1988 Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda 2007 rx8 

1986 VW GTI 

Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

30 

30 

30 

29 

27 

19 

14 

Best Tm 

55.587 

54.992 

56.434 

54.759 

1:00.663 

1:01.973 

59.062 

Sponsor 

www.gummi151.com Terry's Auto and Truck Repair 

Kraft Imports/ Johnsons ED Therapy Emporium 

Kim's auto Repair service 

mazda 

Luther Westside VW 

Tammy Pfalzgraf Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Provisional Results posted at 4:20pm 
Official Results posted at 4:50pm 

Printed: 7/19/2017 9:12:29 PM 

Chief of T&S: Joyce Hart & Candy Gerber 

Chief Steward: Dan Miklovic 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

14.406 

Avg. Speed 

82.416 

Best Lap Tm 

54.759 

Best Speed 

85.465 

Best Lap by 

27 - Kim McDonald 

DMVR Grande Gara di Noah Triple Regional 

2 GT1-3 AS SP* GTA* ITE* STU STL T1-4 B-Spec ITR-S* 

Regional Race #2 Sanct #17-RQ-5005-S OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 or 30 Laps) started at 15:48:23 

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles 

7/15/2017 15:45 

Des Moines Valley Region Presents:

Grande Gara di Noah Triple Regional Runoffs Qualifier

and Bracket Challenge

July 15-16, 2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

27 

47 

46 

37 

142 

42 

23 

5 

28 

15 

86 

147 

88 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

AS 

STL 

STL 

SM 

SM 

HP 

HP 

ITB 

SM 

T4 

AS 

FP 

STL 

Name 

Kim McDonald 

Jake Anton 

Tom Kraft 

Chris Bienert 

Greg Youngdahl 

Angus Crome 

Bob Stream 

Harlan Donaldson 

Steve Wilson 

James Wood 

Prestin Read 

Dave Reiter 

Erich Pfalzgraf 

Hometown 

Grand Island NE 

Bellevue NE 

Des Moines IA 

Forest City IA 

Fairbault MN 

Maryville IL 

Paton IA 

Des Moines IA 

Grand Island NE 

Lincoln NE 

Omaha NE 

Eagle Ne 

Oskaloosa IA 

Region 

NEB 

NEB 

DMV 

DMV 

LOL 

STL 

DMV 

DMV 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

DMV 

Member_ID 

388380 

439527 

67038 

291496 

17398 

465628 

124619 

115461_1 

396832 

312995 

330381 

187634_1 

440981 

Make-Model 

1988 Chevrolet Camaro 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

Mazda 

1985 VW Golf GTI 

1972 MG Midget 

1986 VW GTI 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Mazda 2007 rx8 

2001 Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda 626 

2001 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

30 

30 

29 

29 

29 

29 

28 

28 

27 

2 

Best Tm 

54.681 

55.497 

57.295 

57.571 

57.460 

58.088 

59.363 

1:00.510 

1:00.607 

1:09.931 

Sponsor 

Kim's auto Repair service 

www.gummi151.com Terry's Auto and Truck Repair 

Kraft Imports/ Johnsons ED Therapy Emporium 

Grey Cat's House of Zoom 

OS Giken/(Checkered Passed/Ove

Hilda's Bar 

Bare Bones Racing 

mazda 

Tammy Pfalzgraf Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Provisional results posted at 12:20pm 
Official Results posted at 12:55pm 
Lap record by HP 42 Angus Crome 

Printed: 7/19/2017 9:13:03 PM 

Chief of T&S: Joyce Hart & Candy Gerber 

Chief Steward: Dan Miklovic 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

3.892 

Avg. Speed 

83.393 

Best Lap Tm 

54.681 

Best Speed 

85.587 

Best Lap by 

27 - Kim McDonald 

DMVR Grande Gara di Noah Triple Regional 

1-2 Combined Closed Wheel  

Regional Race #3 Sanct #17-RQ-5133-S OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 or 30 Laps) started at 11:45:00 

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles 

7/16/2017 11:40 

Des Moines Valley Region Presents:

Grande Gara di Noah Triple Regional Runoffs Qualifier

and Bracket Challenge

July 15-16, 2017
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